Maximising agility and
durability with PliaTech™
ARMA® corrugated conduit
is the optimal mix of flexibility
(ease of bending) and durability.
When navigating confined and complex conduit installations, it will result in an
easier and faster installation that will last the test of time.
The new ARMA® corrugated conduit range is a welcome addition to ARMA’s

UV resistance1 Yes2 Yes
Chemical resistance High3 High3
Compliance
Manufacturing standard AS/NZS 61386.22 AS/NZS 61386.22
Environmental ISO 14001 ISO 14001
Recyclable PVC Yes Yes
3rd party verification BV Lic. 2975 BV Lic. 2975
1	 Exceeds AS/NZS 61386.1 requirements
2	 Meets the requirements of AS/NZS5033 - Installation & Safety Requirements for Photovoltaic (PV) Arrays
3	 Avoid contact with ketones, esters, aromatic and chlorinated solvents
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Length DN (mm) Product Code
2
5
m
20 30.20MD.25.GY
25 30.25MD.25.GY
32 30.32MD.25.GY
40 30.40MD.25.GY
50 30.50MD.25.GY
10
0
m 20 30.20MD.100.GY
25 30.25MD.100.GY
Length DN (mm) Product Code
2
5
m
20 30.20HD.25.GY
25 30.25HD.25.GY
32 30.32HD.25.GY
10
0
m 20 30.20HD.100.GY
25 30.25HD.100.GY
PRODUCT
FEATURES UV
RESISTANCE (T)
MEDIUM DUTY